
9:15 am Fri 5 Dec, 25 THS Softball Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 02/10/2025 All Day THS 1st Official Day for Spring Sports Thatcher High School
Wed 02/19/2025 7:00 pm THS/TMS Spring Parent/Athlete Mtg. Thatcher High School
Thu 02/20/2025 3:30 pm THS V Softball (Scrimmage) VS Round Valley HS THS Varsity Softball Field
Wed 02/26/2025 All Day THS V Softball @ Dorado Classic @ Lincoln Park 4325 S Pantano Rd
Thu 02/27/2025 All Day THS V Softball @ Dorado Classic @ Lincoln Park 4325 S Pantano Rd
Fri 02/28/2025 All Day THS V Softball @ Dorado Classic @ Lincoln Park 4325 S Pantano Rd
Mon 03/03/2025 4:00 pm THS JV/V Softball @ Florence HS Florence High School
Tue 03/04/2025 1:45 pm THS JV/V Softball VS Show Low HS THS Varsity Softball Field
Thu 03/06/2025 3:45 pm THS Varsity Softball @ ALA Ironwood American Leadership Academy Ironwood High

School
Mon 03/10/2025 3:45 pm THS V Softball @ Tombstone HS Tombstone High School
Wed 03/12/2025 4:00 pm THS Varsity Softball @ Amphitheater HS Amphitheater High School
Thu 03/13/2025 1:00 pm THS JV/V Softball VS Blue Ridge HS THS Varsity Softball Field
Fri 03/14/2025 All Day THS Varsity Softball @ "Wolf Pack" Tourn. Golf Links Sports Complex
Sat 03/15/2025 All Day THS Varsity Softball @ "Wolf Pack" Tourn. Golf Links Sports Complex
Thu 03/20/2025 All Day THS Softball @ Epic Softball Tourney Rose Mofford Sports Complex
Fri 03/21/2025 All Day THS Softball @ Epic Softball Tourney Rose Mofford Sports Complex
Tue 03/25/2025 4:00 pm THS V Softball VS Pusch Ridge THS Varsity Softball Field
Tue 04/01/2025 6:00 pm THS V Softball @ Rio Rico RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL
Mon 04/07/2025 4:00 pm THS JV/V Softball @ Safford HS Safford High School
Tue 04/08/2025 6:30 pm THS V Softball @ Valley Christian Valley Christian High School
Wed 04/09/2025 3:30 pm THS JV Softball @ Empire HS Empire High School
Thu 04/10/2025 4:00 pm THS V Softball VS Tanque Verde HS THS Varsity Softball Field
Wed 04/16/2025 2:00 pm THS JV/V Softball VS Douglas HS THS Varsity Softball Field
Thu 04/17/2025 3:45 pm THS V Softball VS Sabino HS THS Varsity Softball Field
Mon 04/21/2025 4:00 pm THS V Softball VS Catalina HS (Senior Night) THS Varsity Softball Field
Tue 04/22/2025 2:00 pm THS JV Softball @ Ft Thomas HS Ft Thomas High School
Wed 04/23/2025 4:00 pm THS JV/V Softball @ Empire HS Empire High School
Fri 04/25/2025 2:00 pm THS JV/V Softball VS Safford HS THS Varsity Softball Field
Tue 05/13/2025 6:00 pm THS Softball Awards Night THS Commons


